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School District of Beloit Social Workers 
 
 
 
 
 
Elementary Schools: 
 
 Converse: Ms. Amy Langner  alangner@sdb.k12.wi.us 

Gaston: Mr. Joseph Stempski jstempski@sdb.k12.wi.us 

Hackett: Ms. Lori Hall   lhall@sdb.k12.wi.us 

Robinson: Ms. Harmony Shepherd hshepherd@sdb.k12.wi.us 

 Todd:  Ms. Whitney Klein-Avery wklein-avery@sdb.k12.wi.us 
 
  
Intermediate Schools: 
 

Aldrich:    Ms. Martha McHugh mmchugh@sdb.k12.wi.us 

Cunningham:    Ms. Jessica Miller  jmiller1@sdb.k12.wi.us 

Fruzen:    Ms. Stacy Nemetz  snemetz@sdb.k12.wi.us 

McNeel:    Mr. Murry Clifton  mclifton@sdb.k12.wi.us 

 
High Schools: 
 

Beloit Memorial High School:   Ms. Shylow Prewitt sprewitt@sdb.k12.wi.us 
          Ms. Amanda Isunza aisunza@sdb.k12.wi.us 

 
Beloit Learning Academy:      Ms. Audrey Buchanan   abuchanan@sdb.k12.wi.us 
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